
1034 CHEDDAR COURT, ROME, WI, 54457
https://www.adashunjones.com

1034 Cheddar
Court, Rome, WI,
54457

$145,500

Immaculate Lake Camelot deeded access home on 3 offshore lots featuring 2+ BR
and 3 BA. Gourmet kitchen opens to the living and dining areas with vaulted
ceilings and skylights to let the sunshine in. Gas free standing fireplace. Large
master BR, full finished basement with bonus room. 2 car attached garage. New
furnace installed...

Michelle Jensen
First Weber Inc

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• LD

• Sold

• 2592 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Wooded, Subdivided

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Main
Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Washer,Wood Burning
Stove

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1452

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1140

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 3058

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available:
Deeded access-No
frontage, Lake

Water Body Name: Camelot

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Michelle Jensen Agent Email: chellejensen@outlook.com


